Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 BE 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: EM 13 Trubschachen

Pos. Verein
Société

Blapbach Schitzengesellschaft
Kréschenbrunnen Schiitzengesellschaft
3 Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft

N =

Teilnehmer Im Mittel
Participants Moyenne
34 33
57 57
104 125
195
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2014

34
54
114

202

2013

34
58
133

225

2012 Zunahme Krdnze
Augmentation Méd.

32 0 0 % 25

60 3 6 % 43
129  -10 -9 % 77

221 -7 145
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